
Williams Mullen advises clients during the most critical stages of their life cycle. Our lawyers have 

significant experience helping clients identify which legal entity to choose given the company?s strategic 

goals and objectives (i.e., liability protection, tax efficiency, capital source, etc.). Our full capabilities in 

this space are defined below.

Selection, formation and structuring of appropriate business entities, including corporations, 

partnerships, limited liability companies, joint ventures, trusts and proprietorships.

Capital acquisition and formation activities.

Formation and implementation of long-term business goals, objectives and strategies.

Preservation of family wealth and succession planning advice.

Related News

Bob Korroch Named a BTI Client Service All-Star for 2019

Carrie Stanton Named to 2019 Class of Up & Coming Lawyers by Virginia Lawyers Weekly

Vanessa Yearick Named to Inside Business' Top 40 Under 40

Williams Mullen Welcomes Corporate Associate Tyson Leonhardt in Raleigh

Williams Mullen Welcomes Two New Associates to Corporate and Litigation Sections

Williams Mullen Welcomes Corporate Attorney R. Grant Allison

Related Attorneys

Farhad Aghdami ? 804.420.6440 ? aghdami@williamsmullen.com

R. Grant Allison ? 919.981.4083 ? gallison@williamsmullen.com

Jonathan Bliley ? 804.420.6471 ? jbliley@williamsmullen.com

Miles S. Bruder ? 919.981.4039 ? mbruder@williamsmullen.com

Kaitlin N. Cottle ? 804.420.6913 ? kcottle@williamsmullen.com

Benjamin C. Crumpler ? 757.629.0716 ? bcrumpler@williamsmullen.com

David L. Dallas, Jr. ? 434.951.5707 ? ddallas@williamsmullen.com

Robert C. Dewar ? 804.420.6935 ? rdewar@williamsmullen.com

Anne E. Domozick ? 757.473.5438 ? adomozick@williamsmullen.com

Entity Formation and Strategic Planning



Thomas R. Frantz ? 757.473.5306 ? tfrantz@williamsmullen.com

J. Conrad Garcia ? 804.420.6910 ? cgarcia@williamsmullen.com

Philip H. Goodpasture ? 804.420.6904 ? pgoodpasture@williamsmullen.com

Alexander C. "Sandy" Graham, Jr. ? 804.420.6458 ? sgraham@williamsmullen.com

Beth G. Hungate-Noland ? 804.420.6321 ? bhungate-noland@williamsmullen.com

Meagan J. Kalantar ? 757.473.5315 ? mkalantar@williamsmullen.com

Otto W. Konrad ? 804.420.6093 ? okonrad@williamsmullen.com

Samuel M. Kroll ? 757.473.5328 ? skroll@williamsmullen.com

David M. Lay ? 804.420.6519 ? dlay@williamsmullen.com

Gary D. LeClair ? 804.420.6473 ? gleclair@williamsmullen.com

Christopher A. Moore ? 919.981.4022 ? cmoore@williamsmullen.com

Richard D. Palmieri ? 804.420.6499 ? rpalmieri@williamsmullen.com

David F. Paulson, Jr. ? 919.981.4003 ? dpaulson@williamsmullen.com

Cari Lyn B. Pierce ? 703.760.5224 ? cpierce@williamsmullen.com

Christine Nguyen Piersall ? 757.629.0703 ? cpiersall@williamsmullen.com

Kevin D. Pomfret ? 703.760.5204 ? kpomfret@williamsmullen.com

Douglas L. Sbertoli ? 804.420.6450 ? dsbertoli@williamsmullen.com

Ken Shevlin ? 434.951.5719 ? kshevlin@williamsmullen.com

Aaron G. Spencer ? 919.981.4032 ? agspencer@williamsmullen.com

J. Forbes Thompson ? 202.327.5070 ? fthompson@williamsmullen.com

Edward R. "Ned" Turnbull ? 804.420.6605 ? eturnbull@williamsmullen.com

Trevor D. Wind ? 804.420.6323 ? twind@williamsmullen.com


